Nordic Air Sports Race 2024 - Results
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Pilot

Odin Saetre

Jip Verwer

Kenneth Jacobsen
Frank Olaf Sem-Jacobsen
Allan Hansen

Ottar Graven
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Jens Fisher
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Olve Hansen

Arild Berland
Thomas Fredriksen
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Navigatgr

Odin Dale

Felix Joelsson

Torkild Kittil Kittilsen
Espen Grgnstad

Per Kronlykke

Bjgrn Marius Sgrensen
Elbjgrg

Sara Gldser

Anine Askjer

Ase Kristofferson
Mikael Larsson

Jan Hafsas

Vilja Viste

Bjgrn Harald Korsfur
Karl-Edvard Tjgnndal
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Nav1
54
114
258
281
326
549
246
591
1224
990
225
766
1621
1686
2742

Landing
85
138
195
242
475
495
585
635
645
715
736
775
785
800
810
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9540
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